PS
10
20
30
4°
50

[
[y
o 2

[
[y
[

NS
DN N

SE
SE
SE

SE

Copa Sudeste e Carioca de Kart - 2009
52 -19/12/2009 - Volta Redonda - RJ - BRA
Kartodromo de Volta Redonda

Junior-Tomada de Tempo

Nome MVta
THIAGO VIVACQUA 7
ARIEL LAMAS VARELLA 11
FLAVIO BRUNO DA SILVA 10
YGOR ANIZIO 10

GABRIEL OLIVEIRA DAVID 9

Pos-Num-Cat-Nome-M.Vta-M.Tempo-Km/h-Dif.Lider- Dif.Ant.
10-110-SE-THIAGO VIVACQUA-7- 51.279-72,521--

20-111-SE-ARIEL LAMAS VARELLA-11- 51.644-72,008- 0.365- 0.365
30-17-SE-FLAVIO BRUNO DA SILVA-10- 51.673-71,968- 0.394- 0.029
40-77-S-YGOR ANIZIO-10- 52.059-71,434- 0.780- 0.386
50-74-SE-GABRIEL OLIVEIRA DAVID-9- 53.597-69,384- 2.318- 1.538

Tempo
51.279
51.644
51.673
52.059
53.597

Média
72,521
72,008
71,968
71,434
69,384

Dif.Lider

0.365
0.394
0.780
2.318

Dif.Ant

0.365
0.029
0.386
1.538

Obs.
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